
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 37160268

Data publicarii	11.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.870,30 RON - 2.870,30 RON

Descriere: PHILIPS_TUB FLUORESCENT_TL-D_18W_SNOW WHITE buc 500 3,46 lei 1.730,00 lei NV_DROSER EL_2X18W_TUB T8_NV-4301.12218. buc 60 12,95 lei 777,00 lei PHILIPS_BEC EC_PL-C_18W_2P_840. buc 20 8,69 lei 173,80 lei PHILIPS_BEC EC_PL-C_26W_2P_840 buc 20 8,69 lei 173,80 lei NV_BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN PVC_20M_ALB buc 10 1,57 lei 15,70 lei 2.870,30
